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WE BELIEVE outstanding preparation for higher learning and life

2025-2026
Brooklyn College Fee Schedule
Standard Expensive Grade 9,10,11,12
Item (8 Courses)
ESL Tuition Fee $2,750/level (A,B,C,D,E)
Tuition Fee $22,000
Elite Program Fee* $32,000
U15+ Program Fee* $32,000
Top3 Program Fee* $38,000
QS100 Program Fee* $42,000
World Art Program Fee* $36,000
Other Fees
Application Fee $300
Custodianship Fee $1,200/year
Activity Fee $600/year
Material Fee $600/year
Student Medical Insurance Fee $700/year
Accommodation
Placement Fee $600 (one time)
Residence (Flat) $1500+ / month
Meal Plan $1250+/month
Deposit Fee One extra month
Student Homestay

Monthly Fee $1,800 to $2,200+

Additional Notes:

1. All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable if you are issued a student VISA by the Canadian

Immigration Authority.

2. Tuition Fee, Activity Fee, Material Fee, and Student Medical Insurance Fee are fully refundable after
deducting the administration fee of CAD$500 if you are refused a student VISA by the Canadian

Immigration Authority.

3. For details about the Elite Program, U15, Top 3, QS 100, and World Art Program, please contact the

Brooklyn College admission team.
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